PEMKO
ANTI-BARRICADE
RESCUE HARDWARE
ASSA ABLOY designs and manufactures products to improve safety and mitigate risk in
medical, behavioral health, and assisted living environments. Applications include patient
rooms, patient bathrooms and cross corridor bathrooms.
Anti-barricade rescue hardware is the optimum solution to provide a safe way to rescue
someone in the event the door is barricaded and not able to open. In an emergency the

Finish
120"
How to Order Emergency Release Stop
Note: Order form recommended, refer to Pemko How to Order Guide for Pemko and Markar Hinges.
NPL
NPXL
NBP
NPXXL
NB
7 3/8"
(187)
 3 3/8"
(86)
 3 3/8"
(86)
 15 3/8"
(390)
9 1/8"
(231)
NB
 3 3/8"
(86)
 3 1/16"
(78)
Corbin Russwin BLSS
NPL
NPXL
NBP
NPXXL
NB
7 3/8"
(187)
 3 3/8"
(86)
 3 3/8"
(86)
 15 3/8"
(390)
9 1/8"
(231)
NB
 3 3/8"
(86)
 3 1/16"
(78)
Corbin Russwin BLSS
Emergency Release Stop Notches
When the ERS/ERSMP stop is released from the locked position,
the stop rotates out of the opening. To allow the stop to rotate
freely from obstruction, a notch is required to clear the hardware
trim on the door face. The ERS notches are designed to clear a
variety of door hardware trim.
ERS: NPXXL and NBP
ERSMP: NBP only
 3 3 8"
(86)
Corbin Russwin BLSS
NBP
/
3 1 16"
(78)
/
Emergency Release Stop Notches
A
NBP (NOTCH)
 SCALE 1 : 1
DETAIL
CORBIN RUSSWIN
BHSS (Hardware)
Frame
DSH000